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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10346  100.00% 129.01-130 85 0.82% 2497 24.13% 7934 76.69%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10346  100.00% 128.01-129 91 0.88% 2588 25.01% 7849 75.87%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10345 99.99% 127.01-128 98 0.95% 2686 25.96% 7758 74.99%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 10345 99.99% 126.01-127 109 1.05% 2795 27.02% 7660 74.04%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 10344 99.98% 125.01-126 89 0.86% 2884 27.88% 7551 72.98%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 10343 99.97% 124.01-125 78 0.75% 2962 28.63% 7462 72.12%
173.01-174 6 0.06% 9 0.09% 10343 99.97% 123.01-124 88 0.85% 3050 29.48% 7384 71.37%
172.01-173 7 0.07% 16 0.15% 10337 99.91% 122.01-123 92 0.89% 3142 30.37% 7296 70.52%
171.01-172 10 0.10% 26 0.25% 10330 99.85% 121.01-122 88 0.85% 3230 31.22% 7204 69.63%
170.01-171 12 0.12% 38 0.37% 10320 99.75% 120.01-121 94 0.91% 3324 32.13% 7116 68.78%
169.01-170 i 0.11% 49 0.47% 10308 99.63% 119.01-120 89 0.86% 3413 32.99% 7022 67.87%
168.01 - 169 9 0.09% 58 0.56% 10297 99.53%  118.01- 119 112 1.08% 3525 34.07% 6933 67.01%
167.01- 168 9 0.09% 67 0.65% 10288 99.44%  117.01-118 114 1.10% 3639 35.17% 6821 65.93%
166.01 - 167 19 0.18% 86 0.83% 10279 99.35% 116.01-117 96 0.93% 3735 36.10% 6707 64.83%
165.01 - 166 16 0.15% 102 0.99% 10260 99.17% 115.01- 116 103 1.00% 3838 37.10% 6611 63.90%
164.01 - 165 14 0.14% 116 1.12% 10244 99.01% 114.01-115 109 1.05% 3947 38.15% 6508 62.90%
163.01 - 164 16 0.15% 132 1.28% 10230 98.88% 113.01-114 97 0.94% 4044 39.09% 6399 61.85%
162.01- 163 30 0.29% 162 1.57% 10214 98.72% 112.01-113 85 0.82% 4129 39.91% 6302 60.91%
161.01 - 162 26 0.25% 188 1.82% 10184 98.43% 111.01-112 97 0.94% 4226 40.85% 6217 60.09%
160.01 - 161 36 0.35% 224 217% 10158 98.18% 110.01-111 88 0.85% 4314 41.70% 6120 59.15%
159.01 - 160 45 0.43% 269 2.60% 10122 97.83% 109.01-110 85 0.82% 4399 42.52% 6032 58.30%
158.01 - 159 51 0.49% 320 3.09% 10077 97.40% 108.01-109 97 0.94% 4496 43.46% 5947 57.48%
157.01 - 158 36 0.35% 356 3.44% 10026 96.91% 107.01- 108 100 0.97% 4596 44.42% 5850 56.54 %
156.01 - 157 46 0.44% 402 3.89% 9990 96.56% 106.01-107 93 0.90% 4689 45.32% 5750 55.58 %
155.01 - 156 42 0.41% 444 4.29% 9944 96.11% 105.01- 106 101 0.98% 4790 46.30% 5657 54.68%
154.01- 155 57 0.55% 501 4.84% 9902 95.71% 104.01-105 125 1.21% 4915 47.51% 5556 53.70%
153.01 - 154 52 0.50% 553 5.35% 9845 95.16% 103.01 - 104 98 0.95% 5013 48.45% 5431 52.49%
152.01- 153 65 0.63% 618 597% 9793 94.65% 102.01-103 110 1.06% 5123 49.52% 5333 51.55%
151.01 - 152 57 0.55% 675 6.52% 9728 94.03% 101.01-102 80 0.77% 5203 50.29% 5223 50.48%
150.01 - 151 72 0.70% 747 7.22% 9671 93.48% 100.01-101 95 0.92% 5298 51.21% 5143 49.71%
149.01 - 150 81 0.78% 828 8.00% 9599 92.78%  99.01-100 92 0.89% 5390 52.10% 5048 48.79%
148.01 - 149 73 0.71% 901 8.71% 9518 92.00%  98.01-99 114 1.10% 5504 53.20% 4956 47.90%
147.01- 148 70 0.68% 971 9.39% 9445 91.29%  97.01-98 94 0.91% 5598 54.11% 4842 46.80%

146.01 - 147 75 0.72% 1046 10.11% 9375 90.61%  96.01-97 94 0.91% 5692 55.02% 4748 45.89%
145.01 - 146 79 0.76% 1125 10.87% 9300 89.89%  95.01-96 91 0.88% 5783 55.90% 4654 44.98 %
144.01 - 145 75 0.72% 1200 11.60% 9221 89.13%  94.01-95 85 0.82% 5868 56.72% 4563 44.10%
143.01 - 144 85 0.82% 1285 12.42% 9146 88.40%  93.01-94 108 1.04% 5976 57.76% 4478 43.28%
142.01- 143 90 0.87% 1375 13.29% 9061 87.58%  92.01-93 96 0.93% 6072 58.69% 4370 42.24%
141.01-142 97 0.94% 1472 14.23% 8971 86.71% = 91.01-92 90 0.87% 6162 59.56% 4274 41.31%
140.01 - 141 66 0.64% 1538 14.87% 8874 85.77%  90.01-91 89 0.86% 6251 60.42% 4184 40.44%
139.01 - 140 77 0.74% 1615 15.61% 8808 85.13%  89.01-90 81 0.78% 6332 61.20% 4095 39.58%
138.01- 139 88 0.85% 1703 16.46% 8731 84.39%  88.01-89 88 0.85% 6420 62.05% 4014 38.80%
137.01-138 78 0.75% 1781 17.21% 8643 83.54%  87.01-88 88 0.85% 6508 62.90% 3926 37.95%
136.01 - 137 87 0.84% 1868 18.06% 8565 82.79%  86.01-87 96 0.93% 6604 63.83% 3838 37.10%
135.01- 136 97 0.94% 1965 18.99% 8478 81.94%  85.01-86 94 0.91% 6698 64.74% 3742 36.17%
134.01-135 88 0.85% 2053 19.84% 8381 81.01%  84.01-85 74 0.72% 6772 65.46% 3648 35.26%
133.01-134 91 0.88% 2144 20.72% 8293 80.16%  83.01-84 101 0.98% 6873 66.43% 3574 34.54%
132.01-133 88 0.85% 2232 21.57% 8202 79.28%  82.01-83 89 0.86% 6962 67.29% 3473 33.57%
131.01-132 94 0.91% 2326 22.48% 8114 78.43% @ 81.01-82 88 0.85% 7050 68.14% 3384 32.711%
130.01- 131 86 0.83% 2412 23.31% 8020 77.52% | 80.01-81 81 0.78% 7131 68.93% 3296 31.86%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

TEEY SEEE N SN T T

YN SN =Pa
94 0.91%
93 0.90%
90 0.87%
75 0.72%
76 0.73%
93 0.90%
71 0.69%
82 0.79%
88 0.85%
76 0.73%
71 0.69%
74 0.72%
77 0.74%
64 0.62%
72 0.70%
82 0.79%
65 0.63%
73 0.71%
87 0.84%
88 0.85%
65 0.63%
86 0.83%
77 0.74%
81 0.78%
77 0.74%
86 0.83%
75 0.72%
75 0.72%
59 0.57%
54 0.52%
66 0.64%
68 0.66%
44 0.43%
53 0.51%
44 0.43%
51 0.49%
54 0.52%
45 0.43%
47 0.45%
38 0.37%
33 0.32%
28 0.27%
23 0.22%
17 0.16%
22 0.21%
21 0.20%
21 0.20%
23 0.22%
14 0.14%
17 0.16%
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7225 69.83%
7318 70.73%
7408 71.60%
7483 72.33%
7559 73.06%
7652 73.96%
7723 74.65%
7805 75.44%
7893 76.29%
7969 77.02%
8040 77.71%
8114 78.43%
8191 79.17%
8255 79.79%
8327 80.49%
8409 81.28%
8474 81.91%
8547 82.61%
8634 83.45%
8722 84.30%
8787 84.93%
8873 85.76%
8950 86.51%
9031 87.29%
9108 88.03%
9194 88.87%
9269 89.59%
9344 90.32%
9403 90.89%
9457 91.41%
9523 92.05%
9591 92.70%
9635 93.13%
9688 93.64%
9732 94.07%
9783 94.56%
9837 95.08%
9882 95.52%
9929 95.97%
9967 96.34%
10000 96.66%
10028 96.93%
10051 97.15%
10068 97.31%
10090 97.53%
10111 97.73%
10132 97.93%
10155 98.15%
10169 98.29%
10186 98.45%
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3215 31.07%
3121 30.17%
3028 29.27%
2938 28.40%
2863 27.67%
2787 26.94%
2694 26.04%
2623 25.35%
2541 24.56%
2453 23.71%
2377 22.98%
2306 22.29%
2232 21.57%
2155 20.83%
2091 20.21%
2019 19.51%
1937 18.72%
1872 18.09%
1799 17.39%
1712 16.55%
1624 15.70%
1559 15.07%
1473 14.24%
1396 13.49%
1315 12.71%
1238 11.97%
1152 11.13%
1077 10.41%
1002 9.68%
943 9.11%
889 8.59%
823 7.95%
755 7.30%
71 6.87%
658 6.36%
614 5.93%
563 5.44%
509 4.92%
464 4.48%
417 4.03%
379 3.66%
346 3.34%
318 3.07%
295 2.85%
278 2.69%
256 247%
235 2.27%
214 2.07%
191 1.85%
177 1.71%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
18 0.17%
15 0.14%
9 0.09%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
13 0.13%
6 0.06%
12 0.12%
9 0.09%
3 0.03%
4 0.04%
3 0.03%
7 0.07%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
4 0.04%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
9 0.09%
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10204 98.63%
10219 98.77%
10228 98.86%
10238 98.96%
10247 99.04%
10257 99.14%
10266 99.23%
10279 99.35%
10285 99.41%
10297 99.53%
10306 99.61%
10309 99.64%
10313 99.68%
10316 99.71%
10323 99.78%
10325 99.80%
10325 99.80%
10329 99.84%
10331 99.86%
10332 99.86%
10334 99.88%
10335 99.89%
10335 99.89%
10335 99.89%
10336 99.90%
10337 99.91%
10337 99.91%
10337 99.91%
10337 99.91%
10346  100.00%
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160 1.55%
142 1.37%
127 1.23%
118 1.14%
108 1.04%
99 0.96%
89 0.86%
80 0.77%
67 0.65%
61 0.59%
49 0.47%
40 0.39%
37 0.36%
33 0.32%
30 0.29%
23 0.22%
21 0.20%
21 0.20%
17 0.16%
15 0.14%
14 0.14%
12 0.12%
1" 0.11%
1 0.11%
1" 0.11%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%



